
 

 

 Teri Ritchie 
KSB Outreach Consultant 

Northern KY, OVEC and Central KY 
teri.ritchie@ksb.kyschools.us 

(859) 442-7031 (Office) 
(859) 466-1578 (Cell) 

 

 Pamela Howard 
KSB Outreach Consultant KEDC 

pamela.howard@ksb.kyschools.us 
(606) 929-2243 (Office) 
(606) 465-5831 (Cell) 

 

 Wendy Strode Ross 
KSB Outreach Consultant GRREC 

wendy.strode-ross@ksb.kyschools.us 
(270) 563-2113 (Office) 
(270) 784-3130 (Cell) 

 

 Patty Dilg 
KSB Outreach Consultant SEC 
patty.dilg@ksb.kyschools.us 
(502) 897-1583 x 7107 (Office) 

(502) 744-2242 (Cell) 

 

 Verna Howell 
KSB Outreach Consultant KVEC 
verna.howell @ksb.kyschools.us 

(859) 442-7031 (Office) 
(859) 466-1578 (Cell) 

 

 Beth Bohannon Baker 
KSB Outreach Administrative Asst. 

elizabeth.bohannon-baker@ksb.kyschools.us 

(502) 897-1583 x 7714 (Office) 
 

 

 Robbin Cox 
KSB Outreach Consultant West Kentucky 

robbin.cox@ksb.kyschools.us 
(270) 443-5341 (home) 
(270) 994-3395 (cell) 

 
 

KY School for the Blind 

Kristen Hammond 
KSB Director of Outreach 

Regional Programs and Services 
(859) 339-5747 

kristen.hammond@ksb.kyschools.us 

KSB Outreach  

Consultants 
 Kenny Jones 

KSB Outreach Consultant Site Based 
kenny.jones@ksb.kyschools.us 

(502) 897-1583 x 7109 (office) 
(502) 609-7501 (cell) 

2013 - 2014  

KY School for the Blind 
1867 Frankfort Ave 

Louisville, KY 40206 
(502) 897-1583 

Fax: (502) 897-8737 
www.ksb.kyschools.us 

 

mailto:kristen.hammond@ksb.kyschools.us
http://www.ksb.kyschools.us/

